Author
Osborne, Mary Pope
Bell, Cece
Warner, Gertrude Chandler
DiCamillo, Kate
Blume, Judy
Blume, Judy
Sachar, Louis
Osborne, Mary Pope
Osborne, Mary Pope
Osborne, Mary Pope
Osborne, Mary Pope
Osborne, Mary Pope
DeClements, Barthe
McArthur, Nancy
MacLachlan, Patricia
Sachar, Louis
DiCamillo, Kate
Lowry, Lois
Sachar, Louis
White, E.B.
Clements, Andrew
Howe, Deborah & James
Rawls, Wilson
Park, Linda Sue
Reynolds, Jason
L'Engle, Madeleine
Williams-Garcia, Rita
Babbitt, Natalie
Speare, Elizabeth George
Banks, Lynne Reid
Dahl, Roald
Paterson, Katherine
Cleary, Beverly
Spinelli, Jerry
Clements, Andrew
Yousafzai, Malala
Dahl, Roald
Cleary, Beverly
George, Jean Craighead
Dahl, Roald
Lindgren, Astrid
Naylor, Phyllis Reynolds

Title
Vacation Under the Volcano
El Deafo
The Boxcar Children
Mercy Watson to the Rescue
Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing
Fudge-a-Mania
There's a Boy in the Girl's Bathroom
Good Morning Gorillas
Buffalo Before Breakfast
Stage Fright on a Summer Night
Viking Ships at Sunrise
Thanksgiving on a Thursday
Nothing's Fair in Fifth Grade
Plant that Ate Dirty Socks, The
Sarah, Plain and Tall
Holes
Because of Winn-Dixie
Number the Stars
Sideways Stories from Wayside School
Charlotte's Web
Report Card, The
Bunnicula
Where the Red Fern Grows
Long Walk to Water, A
Ghost
Wrinkle in Time, A
One Crazy Summer
Tuck Everlasting
Sign of the Beaver
Indian in the Cupboard, The
Charlie and the Chocolate Factory
Bridge to Terabithia
Ramona the Brave
Maniac Magee
Frindle
| Am Malala
Matilda
Mouse and the Motorcycle, The
Julie of the Wolves
James and the Giant Peach
Pippi Longstocking
Shiloh

Interest Grade Lexile Level GR Level

2nd-3rd
5th-8th
2nd-4th
2nd-4th
3rd-4th
4th
4th-5th
2nd-3rd
2nd-3rd
2nd-3rd
2nd-3rd
2nd-3rd
3rd-7th
3rd-5th
2nd-4th
6th-8th
4th-7th
5th-6th
4th-5th
2nd-4th
3rd-5th
3rd-5th
5th-8th
5th-7th
5th-8th
5th-7th
5th-7th
4th-8th
4th-8th
3rd-7th
5th
5th-6th
3rd-4th
6th-8th
4th-5th
8th-12th
5th-7th
3rd-4th
5th-7th
4th-5th
3rd-5th
3rd-5th

410
420
430
450
470
490
490
510
560
560
570
590
600
640
650
660
670
670
670
680
700
700
700
720
730
740
750
770
770
780
810
810
820
820
830
830
840
860
860
870
870
890

O MCOMNILD=SO 14O ACSSNSSXOAXTITNCII<CITHMNIIZ=Z=Z22Z2Z20O0O0X0XxZE



Author Title Interest Grade Lexile Level GR Level

Atwater, Florence & Richard Mr. Popper's Penguins 3rd-6th 910 Q
Cleary, Beverly Dear Mr. Henshaw 4th-5th 910 Q
MacDonald, Betty Mrs. Piggle Wiggle 2nd-5th 930 (0]
Lewis, C.S. Lion, the Witch, and the Wardrobe, The 5th-7th 940 T
Curtis, Christopher Paul Bud, Not Buddy 5th-6th 950 U
Paulsen, Gary Hatchet 6th-8th 1020 R



