Author	Title	Interest Grade	Lexile Level	GR Level
Osborne, Mary Pope	Vacation Under the Volcano	2nd-3rd	410	М
Bell, Cece	El Deafo	5th-8th	420	X
Warner, Gertrude Chandler	The Boxcar Children	2nd-4th	430	0
DiCamillo, Kate	Mercy Watson to the Rescue	2nd-4th	450	K
Blume, Judy	Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing	3rd-4th	470	Q
Blume, Judy	Fudge-a-Mania	4th	490	Q
Sachar, Louis	There's a Boy in the Girl's Bathroom	4th-5th	490	Q
Osborne, Mary Pope	Good Morning Gorillas	2nd-3rd	510	М
Osborne, Mary Pope	Buffalo Before Breakfast	2nd-3rd	560	М
Osborne, Mary Pope	Stage Fright on a Summer Night	2nd-3rd	560	М
Osborne, Mary Pope	Viking Ships at Sunrise	2nd-3rd	570	М
Osborne, Mary Pope	Thanksgiving on a Thursday	2nd-3rd	590	М
DeClements, Barthe	Nothing's Fair in Fifth Grade	3rd-7th	600	R
McArthur, Nancy	Plant that Ate Dirty Socks, The	3rd-5th	640	S
MacLachlan, Patricia	Sarah, Plain and Tall	2nd-4th	650	R
Sachar, Louis	Holes	6th-8th	660	V
DiCamillo, Kate	Because of Winn-Dixie	4th-7th	670	R
Lowry, Lois	Number the Stars	5th-6th	670	U
Sachar, Louis	Sideways Stories from Wayside School	4th-5th	670	S
White, E.B.	Charlotte's Web	2nd-4th	680	R
Clements, Andrew	Report Card, The	3rd-5th	700	R
Howe, Deborah & James	Bunnicula	3rd-5th	700	Q
Rawls, Wilson	Where the Red Fern Grows	5th-8th	700	Х
Park, Linda Sue	Long Walk to Water, A	5th-7th	720	W
Reynolds, Jason	Ghost	5th-8th	730	Z
L'Engle, Madeleine	Wrinkle in Time, A	5th-7th	740	W
Williams-Garcia, Rita	One Crazy Summer	5th-7th	750	W
Babbitt, Natalie	Tuck Everlasting	4th-8th	770	U
Speare, Elizabeth George	Sign of the Beaver	4th-8th	770	Т
Banks, Lynne Reid	Indian in the Cupboard, The	3rd-7th	780	R
Dahl, Roald	Charlie and the Chocolate Factory	5th	810	R
Paterson, Katherine	Bridge to Terabithia	5th-6th	810	Т
Cleary, Beverly	Ramona the Brave	3rd-4th	820	0
Spinelli, Jerry	Maniac Magee	6th-8th	820	W
Clements, Andrew	Frindle	4th-5th	830	R
Yousafzai, Malala	I Am Malala	8th-12th	830	Z
Dahl, Roald	Matilda	5th-7th	840	S
Cleary, Beverly	Mouse and the Motorcycle, The	3rd-4th	860	0
George, Jean Craighead	Julie of the Wolves	5th-7th	860	U
Dahl, Roald	James and the Giant Peach	4th-5th	870	S
Lindgren, Astrid	Pippi Longstocking	3rd-5th	870	0
Naylor, Phyllis Reynolds	Shiloh	3rd-5th	890	R

Author	Title	Interest Grade	Lexile Level	GR Level
Atwater, Florence & Richard	Mr. Popper's Penguins	3rd-6th	910	Q
Cleary, Beverly	Dear Mr. Henshaw	4th-5th	910	Q
MacDonald, Betty	Mrs. Piggle Wiggle	2nd-5th	930	0
Lewis, C.S.	Lion, the Witch, and the Wardrobe, The	5th-7th	940	Т
Curtis, Christopher Paul	Bud, Not Buddy	5th-6th	950	U
Paulsen, Gary	Hatchet	6th-8th	1020	R